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1.  George Nakasangah 001 31-07-23 gnakasangah@kcaa.or.ke  0720475254 

SAT, Basic AVSEC, Airline 
Security,  Basic Screener 
Course, Risk Management, 
AVSEC Instructors Course, 
screener certification, Cargo 
and Mail Security,  Contingency 
Planning, AVSEC Management, 
National Inspectors Course, 
Supervisors Course, Security 
Culture, MANPADS Mitigation 

2.  Stephen Gichura 002 06-02-23 sgichurah@yahoo.com  
0721277331 
0736872557 

SAT, Basic AVSEC, Airline 
Security, Basic Screener 
Course, Risk Management, 
AVSEC Instructors Course, 
Cargo and Mail Security, 
Contingency Planning, AVSEC 
Management, National 
Inspectors Course, Supervisors 
Course. Dangerous Goods 
Training Course. 

3.  Hellen N. Makau 003 31-07-23 hmakau@kcaa.or.ke  0722668250 

SAT, Basic AVSEC, Airline 
Security,  Basic Screener 
Course, Risk Management, 
AVSEC Instructors Course, 
Cargo and Mail Security, 
Contingency Planning, AVSEC 
Management,  National 
Inspectors Course, Supervisors 
Course, MANPADS Mitigation 

4.  Millicent M. Henga 004 31-07-23 
mhenga@kcaa.or.ke  
millicenthenga2012@gmail.com  

0720264093 
SAT, Basic AVSEC,  Basic 
Screener Course, Risk 
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Management, AVSEC 
Instructors Course, Cargo and 
Mail Security, AVSEC 
Management, National 
Inspectors Course, Supervisors 
Course, Security Culture 

5.  
Nicholas Osiemo 
Mogire 

005 31-07-23 nicholas.mogire@wfp.org  
(223) 
82005903 

SAT, Basic AVSEC, Airline 
Security,  Basic Screener 
Course, Risk Management, 
AVSEC Instructors Course, 
Cargo and Mail Security, Airline 
Security, Contingency Planning, 
AVSEC Management 

6.  
Priscilla Wamahiga 
Tumuti 

006 13-02-24 priscillatumuti@gmail.com  0722631911 

SAT, Basic 123, Cargo And Mail 
Security .Risk Management, 
Basic Screeners Course. , 
Dangerous Goods Training 
Course CAT12 , Avsec 
Instructors Course 

7.  Beatrice Muthoga 007 31-07-23 beatrice.muthoga@kaa.go.ke  0722663929 

SAT, Basic AVSEC, Basic 
Screener Course, Risk 
Management, AVSEC 
Instructors Course, Cargo and 
Mail Security,  Contingency 
Planning, AVSEC Management, 
Risk Management, National 
Inspectors Course, Supervisors 
Course 

8.  Gad Wesonga 008 06-02-23 gadassociates@yahoo.com   
0735903278 
0741903278 

SAT, Basic AVSEC, Cargo and 
Mail Security & Airline Security 
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9.  Paul Kanyi 009 13-02-24 paul_kanyi@yahoo.com  0722857095 
SAT, Basic 123, Cargo And Mail 
Security & Dangerous Goods 
Training Course CAT 12 

10.  
Michael Sidney 
Mutuku 

010 06-02-23 kinandu2008@gmail.com  0701817706 SAT & Basic AVSEC 

11.  Mohamed Mwinyihaji 011 31-07-23 mohamed.mwinyihaji@kaa.go.ke  0720015457 

SAT, Basic AVSEC, Basic 
Screener Course, AVSEC 
Instructors Course, Cargo and 
Mail Security, Dangerous Goods 
Training Course CAT 12. 

12.  Bether A. Otieno 012 31-07-23 bether.otieno@kaa.go.ke  0720331339 

SAT, Basic AVSEC, Basic 
Screener Course, AVSEC 
Instructors Course, Cargo and 
Mail Security, Dangerous Goods 
Training Course CAT 12. 

13.  Agnes Nyabuti 013 31-07-23 anyabuti@kcaa.or.ke  0725426047 

SAT, Basic AVSEC, Airline 
Security,  Basic Screener 
Course, Risk Management, 
AVSEC Instructors Course, 
Cargo and Mail Security, 
Contingency Planning, AVSEC 
Management,  National 
Inspectors Course, Supervisors 
Course 

14.  Charles Rombo 014 31-07-23 charles.rombo@kaa.go.ke  0721947749 

SAT, Basic AVSEC,  Basic 
Screener Course, AVSEC 
Instructors Course, Cargo and 
Mail Security, AVSEC 
Management, National 
Inspectors Course, Supervisors 
Course 
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15.  Victor Njeru 015 31-07-23 victor.njeru@kaa.go.ke  0720787605 

SAT, Basic AVSEC, Basic 
Screener Course, Risk 
Management, AVSEC 
Instructors Course, Cargo and 
Mail Security,  Contingency 
Planning, AVSEC Management, 
National Inspectors Course, 
Supervisors Course, MANPADS 
Mitigation 

16.  Andrew Kunga 016 06-02-23 
andrew.kunga@panalpina.com  
OR kungaandrew@gmail.com  

0720818315 
0758693179 

SAT 

17.  
Winnie Magdalene 
Nafula 

017 13-02-24 winnie.nafula@fly-sax.com  0722872055 
SAT, Basic 123 & Cargo And 
Mail Security 

18.  Martin Waweru 018 31-07-23 martin.waweru@kaa.go.ke  0721957268 

SAT, Basic AVSEC,  Basic 
Screener Course, AVSEC 
Instructors Course, Cargo and 
Mail Security 

19.  Josephine Wambua 019 21-03-23 josephine.wambua@swissport.com   0723656944 SAT & Basic AVSEC 

20.  
Rebecca Wamuyu 
Mburu 

020 06-02-23 mbururebecca@gmail.com  0720355530 SAT & Basic AVSEC 

21.  Beatrice K Ngetich 021 06-02-23 
Beatrice.Ngetich@kaa.go.ke  OR 
jebetngetich2014@gmail.com  

0720102432 

SAT, Basic AVSEC,  Instructors 
Course, Cargo and Mail 
Security, Screener Course & 
Dangerous Goods Training 
Course CAT12 

22.  
Michael Ndegwa 
Gitau 

022 21-03-23 m.gitau@tradewindskenya.com  0700131468 SAT & Basic AVSEC 

23.  David Kones Kiptum 023 21-03-23 dkiptum@siginon.com  0722571813 
SAT, Basic AVSEC,  Cargo and 
Mail Security & Screeners 
Course 
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24.  Jacob Kibet Kemei 024 21-03-23 jacob.kemei@kenya-airways.com  
0722444088/ 
0741777284 

SAT, Basic AVSEC, Airline 
Security, Basic Screener 
Course & Instructors Course 

25.  
Kennedy Masai 
Tendet 

025 21-03-23 kennedy@astral-aviation.com  
0704533711/ 
0712539604 

SAT, Basic AVSEC, AVSEC 
Management & Screeners 
Course 

26.  
Martin Githinji 
Wangari 

026 21-03-23 martin.githinji@kaa.go.ke  0726105102 
SAT, Basic AVSEC & Screeners 
Course, Dangerous Goods 
Training Course CAT12 

27.  Penina Mueni Kithuka 027 21-03-23 kithuka.penina@kaa.go.ke  0723766161 

SAT, Basic AVSEC,  Instructors 
Course,  Cargo and Mail 
Security, Screener Course & 
Dangerous Goods Training 
Course CAT12 

28.  Ali Hassan Kokumu 028 21-03-23 ali.hassan@kaa.go.ke  0724863281 
SAT, Basic AVSEC & 
Dangerous Goods Training 
Course CAT12 

29.  Robert Oyoo Ondeyo 029 21-03-23 robert.oyoo@kaa.go.ke   0711248757 SAT & Basic AVSEC 

30.  Bonface Nyongesa 030 06-02-23 bonsanya@yahoo.co.uk  0711299914 
SAT,  Basic AVSEC, AVSEC 
Management, & AVSEC 
Instructor 

31.  Giovanna Bunei 031 21-03-23 giobunei@gmail.com  0734670334 SAT & Basic AVSEC 

32.  Martin Kampala 032 06-02-23 kampala_m@yahoo.com  
0741220210 
0736220210 

SAT, Basic AVSEC, Cargo and 
Mail Security, Airline Security 

33.  Morris Odeny 033 21-03-23 morris_odeny@yahoo.com  0722831116 SAT & Basic AVSEC 

34.  Lydia Mbeya 034 13-02-24 lydiambeya@yahoo.com  0722724349 SAT, Basic Avsec, Cargo & Mail 
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35.  
Fredrick Mwanguya 
Nambuya 

036 13-02-24 
fredrick.nambuya@swissport.com  
fredrick.nambuya1@gmail.com  

0726321104 
SAT, Basic 123 & Cargo And 
Mail Security .Avsec 
Management 

36.  
Richard Nyasagare 
Obiero 

037 06-02-23 richard.obiero@servair.co.ke  0724223580 
SAT, Basic AVSEC, Catering 
Risk Management & Airline 
Security 

37.  
Mohamed Muktar 
Muhamed 

038 13-02-24 mohamed.muktar@kaa.go.ke  0721727643 

SAT, Basic AVSEC, National 
Inspectors, Instructors, 
Dangerous Goods Training 
Course CAT12 

38.  David Borter 039 06-02-23 David.Borter@Kenya-airways.com  0741120770 
SAT, Basic AVSEC, , Airline 
Security, risk Management & 
Instructors Course 

39.  John O. Kandere 041 31-07-23 kanderejo@gmail.com  0720843036 

SAT, Basic AVSEC, Airline 
Security, Basic Screener 
Course, Risk Management, 
AVSEC Instructors Course, 
Cargo and Mail Security, 
Contingency Planning, AVSEC 
Management, National 
Inspectors Course, Supervisors 
Course. Dangerous Goods 
Training Course. 
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